

OD-78

ORDER SHEET

IA No.GA/1/2019

In

PLA/320/2018

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF :
SAMIR GUPTA, DECEASED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : May 16, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. Dhruba Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Mandal, Adv.

Mrs. Rita Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Soumojit Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

... for the applicant

Mr. Asif Hussain, Adv.

Mr. D. K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Mukherji, Adv.

... for the respondent.

The Court: Hearing concluded.

Fix for orders.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS